Sivester] [

Nieder-Olm od. Zornh. > Hechtsh./Miihldreieck > Altstadt/Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralle
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle A
Zornheimer Strale A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraBe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-StraRe A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. C
Berliner Stralle C

Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F
Am Gautor D

Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

9.21 10.01 11.01 12.01
9.22 10.02 11.02 12.02
9.23 10.03 11.03 12.03
9.24 10.04 11.04 12.04
9.25 10.05 11.05 12.05
9.26 10.06 11.06 12.06
9.27 10.07 11.07 12.07
9.28 10.08 11.08 12.08
9.29 10.09 11.09 12.09
9.32 10.12 11.12 12.12
421 521 559 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.49 10.29 10.49 11.29 11.49
422 522 6.00 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.30 10.50 11.30 11.50
425 525 6.03 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.33 10.53 11.33 11.53

426 526 6.04 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.34 9.5410.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14
427 527 6.05 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.35 9.5510.1510.3510.55 11.1511.35 11.55 12.15
429 529 6.07 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.37 9.5710.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17
430 530 6.08 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18
433 533 6.11 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.31 9.4110.0110.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21
435 535 6.13 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 9.4310.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23

436 5.36 6.14 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 834 9.04 9.34 9.4410.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralle
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle A
Zornheimer Strale A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraRe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-StraRe A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstralle A

Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. C
Berliner Stralle C

Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F
Am Gautor D

Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

13.01 14.01 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11
13.02 14.02 15.12 16.12 1712 18.12
13.03 14.03 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13
13.04 14.04 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14
13.05 14.05 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15
13.06 14.06 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16
13.07 14.07 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17
13.08 14.08 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18
13.09 14.09 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19
13.12 14.12 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22
12.29 12.49 13.29 13.49 14.29 14.49 15.29 15.49 16.29 16.49 17.29 17.49 18.29
12.30 12.50 13.30 13.50 14.30 14.50 15.30 15.50 16.30 16.50 17.30 17.50 18.30
12.33 12.53 13.33 13.53 14.33 14.53 15.33 15.53 16.33 16.53 17.3317.53 18.33

12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.24 15.34 15.54 16.24 16.34 16.54 17.24 17.34 17.54 18.24 18.34
12.3512.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.25 15.35 15.55 16.25 16.35 16.55 17.25 17.35 17.55 18.25 18.35
12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.27 15.37 15.57 16.27 16.37 16.57 17.27 17.37 17.57 18.27 18.37
12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.28 15.38 15.58 16.28 16.38 16.58 17.28 17.38 17.58 18.28 18.38
12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.31 15.41 16.01 16.31 16.41 17.01 17.31 17.41 18.01 18.31 18.41
12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.33 15.43 16.03 16.33 16.43 17.03 17.33 17.43 18.03 18.33 18.43

12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.34 15.44 16.04 16.34 16.44 17.04 17.34 17.44 18.04 18.34 18.44
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Sivester] [

Nieder-Olm od. Zornh. > Hechtsh./Miihldreieck > Altstadt/Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralle
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle A
Zornheimer Strale A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraBe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-StraRe A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. C
Berliner Stralle C

Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F
Am Gautor D

Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

19.22
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.33
18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.49 23.09
18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.50 23.10
18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.53 23.13
18.54 19.24 19.34 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.54 23.14
18.55 19.25 19.35 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.55 23.15
18.57 19.27 19.37 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.57 23.17
18.58 19.28 19.38 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.58 23.18
19.01 19.31 19.41 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.01 23.21
19.03 19.33 19.43 20.03 20.33 21.03 ‘ 23.03 23.23
21.29 21.59 22.29
21.3122.0122.31
21.3122.01 22.31
21.3222.02 22.32
19.04 19.34 19.44 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
23.04 23.24
23.0523.25
23.06 23.26
23.08 23.28
23.1023.30
23.1123.31
23.1323.33
23.14 23.34
23.1523.35
23.17 23.37
23.19 23.39
23.2123.41

1.20
1.21
1.24
1.25
1.26
1.28
1.29
1.32
1.34

1.35

1.50

1.54
1.55
1.56
1.58
1.59
2.02
2.04

2.05

2.20

2.24
2.25
2.26
2.28
2.29
2.32
2.34

2.35

2.50

2.54
2.55
2.56
2.58
2.59

3.04

3.05

3.20

3.24
3.25
3.26
3.28
3.29

3.34

3.35

3.50

3.54
3.55
3.56
3.58
3.59
4.02
4.04

4.05
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66| Nieder-Olm od. Zornh. > Hechtsh./Miihldreieck > Altstadt/Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralle
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.

Sommerflor A

Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A 421 521 6.21 7.21 8.09 857 9.30 9.5910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralte A 422 522 6.22 7.22 810 8.58 9.3110.00 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
Zornheimer StraBe A 425 525 6.25 7.25 8.13 9.01 9.34 10.03 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
Neugasse A 426 526 6.26 7.26 8.14 9.02 9.3510.04 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Fritz-Erler-Stralle A 427 527 6.27 7.27 8.15 9.03 9.36 10.05 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
Téngeshof A 429 529 6.29 7.29 817 9.05 9.3810.07 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A 430 530 6.30 7.30 8.18 9.06 9.39 10.08 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
Messe Ost A 433 5.33 6.33 7.33 821 9.09 9.4210.1110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
HeuerstraBe A 435 535 6.35 7.35 8.23 9.11 9.4410.13 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33

Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-StraRe A
Muhldreieck C 4.36 5.36 6.36 7.36 8.24 9.
Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. C
Berliner Stralle C

Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F

Am Gautor D

Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

-

2 9.4510.14 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralle
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.

Sommerflor A

Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.35 0.35
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralte A 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.36 0.36
Zornheimer StraBe A 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.39 0.39
Neugasse A 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.40 0.40
Fritz-Erler-Stralle A 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.41 0.41
Tongeshof A 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.43 0.43
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.44 0.44
Messe Ost A 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.32 23.02 23.32 23.47 0.47
HeuerstraBe A 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.34 23.04 23.34 23.49 0.49

Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-StraRe A
Muhldreieck C 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.35 23.05 23.35 23.50 0.50
Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstralle A

Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. C
Berliner Stralle C

Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F

Am Gautor D

Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
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